

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Schultheis Electric		Clark Contractors		eciService		I.B. Abel, Inc.		Edwin L. Heim Company	
Bid Number 994175-2015-OE				Latrobe, PA		Bedford, PA		Dillsburg, PA		York, PA		Harrisburg, PA	
ELECTRICAL				Bond Exp	\$ 900.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,500.00	Bond Exp	\$ 975.00	Bond Exp	\$ 900.00
Opening Date 8/5/2015				Schultheis Electric		Clark Contractors		eciService		I.B. Abel, Inc.		Edwin L. Heim Company	
Awarded to:				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
DISTRICT 1													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ 63.50	\$ 508.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Electrician Overtime	\$ 127.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,133.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 2													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Electrician Overtime	\$ -		\$ 82.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -		\$ 1,015.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 3													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 82.37	\$ 658.96	\$ 80.34	\$ 642.72
	1	HR	Electrician Overtime	\$ -		\$ 75.00		\$ 97.50		\$ 112.25		\$ 105.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -		\$ 975.00		\$ 1,155.00		\$ 1,393.96		\$ 1,367.72
DISTRICT 4													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Electrician Overtime	\$ -		\$ 90.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -		\$ 1,055.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 5													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Electrician Overtime	\$ -		\$ 90.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -		\$ 1,055.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
No Bids: Limbach Company													
JPs Contracting													

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors, Inc.		Lobar Associates, Inc.		eciService, LLC		Donald E. Reisinger, Inc.	
994175-2015-OE				Bedford, PA		Dillsburg, PA		Dillsburg, PA		West Chester, PA	
GENERAL				Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,200.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,500.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,440.00
Opening Date				8/5/2015							
Awarded to:				Clark Contractors, Inc.		Lobar Associates, Inc.		eciService, LLC		Donald E. Reisinger, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
DISTRICT 1						**					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 36.90	\$ 295.20			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 55.35		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 870.20		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 2											
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 38.95	\$ 311.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 58.43		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00				\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00				\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 886.60		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 3											
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 44.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 66.00		\$ 175.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 97.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 927.00		\$ 2,075.00		\$ 1,025.00		\$ 1,095.00
DISTRICT 4											
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 44.00	\$ 352.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 66.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 85.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00				\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00				\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 927.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,031.00
DISTRICT 5											
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 73.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 105.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00				\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00				\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 967.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,135.00
No Bids:				Limbach Company							
				JPs Contracting							

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			The "U" Company, LLC Confluence, PA		Bailey Landscape/Maintenance Harrisburg, PA		Brickman Allentown, PA		Davis Landscape, Ltd. Harrisburg, PA		Kim's Nursery, LLC Mt. Pleasant, PA		
Bid Number			994175-2015-OE		Bond Exp \$ 2,500.00		Bond Exp \$ 1,940.00		Bond Exp \$ 2,760.00		Bond Exp \$ 5,000.00		
Opening Date			8/5/2015										
Awarded to:			The "U" Company, LLC		Bailey Landscape/Maintenance		Brickman		Davis Landscape, Ltd.		Kim's Nursery, LLC		
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
DISTRICT 1													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 318.45	\$ 318.45
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time	\$ 49.95	\$ 399.60		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55.37	\$ 442.96
	1	HR	Landscaper Overtime	\$ 59.95			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 83.06	
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ 1,024.60		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 1,336.41	
DISTRICT 2													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 318.45	\$ 318.45
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time	\$ 49.95	\$ 399.60	\$ 27.30	\$ 218.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 55.37	\$ 442.96
	1	HR	Landscaper Overtime	\$ 59.95		\$ 40.95		\$ -		\$ 73.50		\$ 83.06	
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ 1,024.60		\$ 793.40		\$ -		\$ 967.00		\$ 1,336.41	
DISTRICT 3													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -	\$ 26.95	\$ 215.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Landscaper Overtime			\$ 40.43				\$ 60.00		\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -	\$ -	\$ 790.60	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 895.00		\$ -	\$ -
DISTRICT 4													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 27.70	\$ 221.60	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Landscaper Overtime					\$ 41.55		\$ 73.50		\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 846.60		\$ 967.00	\$ -	\$ -
DISTRICT 5													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 27.70	\$ 221.60	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Landscaper Overtime					\$ 41.55		\$ 60.00		\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 846.60		\$ 1,055.00	\$ -	\$ -
No Bids:			Limbach Company										
			JPs Contracting										

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			McKamish, Inc.		MARC-Service, Inc.		eciService, LLC		3B Services, Inc.		Edwin L. Heim Company		W.G. Tomko, Inc.		
Bid Number 994175-2015-OE			Pittsburgh, PA		Windber, PA		Dillsburg, PA		Reading, PA		Harrisburg, PA		Finleyville, PA		
HVAC			Bond Exp		Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,500.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,270.00	Bond Exp	\$ 900.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,050.00	
Opening Date 8/5/2015															
Awarded to:			McKamish, Inc.		MARC-Service, Inc.		eciService, LLC		3B Services, Inc.		Edwin L. Heim Company		W.G. Tomko, Inc.		
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
DISTRICT 1															
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	8	HR	Tradesmand Straight Time	\$ 68.50	\$ 548.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 84.50	\$ 676.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 102.50		\$ 112.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 124.50	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ 1,173.00		\$ 1,350.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,301.00	
DISTRICT 2															
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 67.00	\$ 67.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -		\$ 90.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -		\$ 1,122.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
DISTRICT 3															
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 87.00	\$ 696.00	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -		\$ -		\$ 112.50		\$ -		\$ 130.50		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,250.00		\$ -		\$ 1,426.00		\$ -	
DISTRICT 4															
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 150.00		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,415.00		\$ -		\$ -	
DISTRICT 5															
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 91.00	\$ 728.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 136.50		\$ -		\$ -	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,343.00		\$ -		\$ -	
No Bids: Limbach Company															
JPs Contracting															

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				H.B. McClure Company	
	Bid Number		994175-2015-OE	Harrisburg, PA	
			HVAC	Bond Exp	\$ 3,000.00
	Opening Date		8/5/2015		
	Awarded to:		H.B. McClure Company		
			Unit Price	Total Price	
DISTRICT 1					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesmand Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -
DISTRICT 2					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ -
DISTRICT 3					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 128.25	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.	\$ -	\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,400.00
DISTRICT 4					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 165.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,555.00
DISTRICT 5					
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
	1	HR	Tradesman Overtime	\$ 165.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,555.00
	No Bids:		Limbach Company		
			JPs Contracting		

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors, Inc.		eciService, LLC		Edwin L. Heim Company		W.G. Tomko, Inc.		H.B. McClure Company	
Bid Number 994175-2015-OE				Bedford, PA		Dillsburg, PA		Harrisburg, PA		Finleyville, PA		Harrisburg, PA	
PLUMBING				Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,500.00	Bond Exp	\$ 900.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,050.00	Bond Exp	\$ 3,000.00
Opening Date 8/5/2015				Clark Contractors, Inc.		eciService, LLC		Edwin L. Heim Company		W.G. Tomko, Inc.		H.B. McClure Company	
Awarded to:				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
DISTRICT 1													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 83.00	\$ 664.00	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Plumber Overtime	\$ 73.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 122.00		\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 967.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,289.00		\$ -
DISTRICT 2													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	1	HR	Plumber Overtime	\$ 73.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 967.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 3													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 696.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00
	1	HR	Plumber Overtime	\$ 73.50		\$ 112.50		\$ 130.50		\$ -		\$ 128.25	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.	\$ -	\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 967.00		\$ 1,250.00		\$ 1,426.00		\$ -		\$ 1,400.00
DISTRICT 4													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
	1	HR	Plumber Overtime	\$ 97.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 165.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 1,095.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,555.00
DISTRICT 5													
1	1	LS	Service Charge	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
	1	HR	Plumber Overtime	\$ 97.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 165.00	
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 1,095.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,555.00
No Bids:				Limbach Company									
				JPs Contracting									